
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 12/14/16 1st Payment 1,791,121

2nd Payment 1,880,677
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,974,711

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,073,446

5th Payment 2,177,118
1 11/30/16 Wed $23,145,668 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $24,198,427 1.653 3.9% 3.9% 6th Payment 2,285,974
2 12/03/16 Sat $26,782,142 $55,221,537 $54,000,000 $32,600,000 1.658 4.5% 8.2% 7th Payment 2,400,273
3 12/07/16 Wed $24,610,904 $69,097,876 $67,000,000 $40,400,000 1.658 4.1% 12.0% 8th Payment 2,520,287
4 12/10/16 Sat $28,258,756 $85,697,687 $85,000,000 $50,900,000 1.671 4.7% 16.1% 9th Payment 2,646,301

5 12/14/16 Wed $28,548,649 $101,920,449 $100,000,000 $59,800,000 1.671 4.8% 20.1% 10th Payment 2,778,616
6 12/17/16 Sat $30,912,253 $119,486,329 $119,000,000 $71,200,000 1.671 5.2% 24.2% 11th Payment 2,917,547
7 12/21/16 Wed $31,546,257 $137,412,481 $107,000,000 $64,033,513 1.671 5.3% 28.2% 12th Payment 3,063,424
8 12/24/16 Sat $35,403,804 $157,044,020 $122,000,000 $73,000,000 1.671 5.9% 32.4% 13th Payment 3,216,596
9 12/28/16 Wed $33,946,927 $174,065,339 $136,000,000 $81,400,000 1.671 5.6% 36.3% 14th Payment 3,377,425

10 12/31/16 Sat $37,598,839 $192,917,763 $151,000,000 $90,400,000 1.671 6.2% 40.2% 15th Payment 3,546,297
11 01/04/17 Wed $36,122,925 $211,030,150 $164,000,000 $98,100,000 1.671 6.0% 43.8% 16th Payment 3,723,611
12 01/07/17 Sat $40,031,484 $231,102,326 $180,000,000 $107,700,000 1.671 6.6% 47.5% 17th Payment 3,909,792
13 01/11/17 Wed $40,105,839 $251,211,783 $198,000,000 $118,500,000 1.671 6.6% 51.0% 18th Payment 4,105,282
14 01/14/17 Sat $47,637,466 $275,097,673 $217,000,000 $129,900,000 1.671 7.8% 54.8% 19th Payment 4,310,546
15 01/18/17 Wed $46,923,831 $298,625,739 $236,000,000 $141,200,000 1.671 7.7% 58.3% 20th Payment 4,526,073
16 01/21/17 Sat $51,924,838 $324,661,358 $258,000,000 $154,400,000 1.671 8.5% 61.9% 21st Payment 4,752,377
17 01/25/17 Wed $53,445,774 $351,459,589 $293,000,000 $175,300,000 1.671 8.7% 65.2% 22nd Payment 4,989,995
18 01/28/17 Sat $62,569,430 $382,832,511 $320,000,000 $191,500,000 1.671 10.2% 68.7% 23rd Payment 5,239,495
19 02/01/17 Wed $74,824,084 $420,350,035 $359,000,000 $214,800,000 1.671 12.0% 72.5% 24th Payment 5,501,470
20 02/04/17 Sat $78,211,788 $459,566,187 $403,000,000 $241,200,000 1.671 12.5% 75.9% 25th Payment 5,776,544
21 02/08/17 Wed $108,494,922 $513,966,597 $465,000,000 $278,300,000 1.671 16.9% 80.0% 26th Payment 6,065,371

22 02/11/17 Sat $91,413,937 $559,802,435 $390,000,000 $233,393,178 1.671 14.5% 82.9% 27th Payment 6,368,639
23 02/15/17 Wed $159,813,020 $639,934,239 $422,000,000 $252,500,000 1.671 23.9% 87.0% 28th Payment 6,687,071
24 02/18/17 Sat $178,257,178 $729,314,123 $478,000,000 $286,100,000 1.671 26.3% 90.4% 29th Payment 7,021,425
25 02/22/17 Wed $319,626,041 $889,577,732 $570,000,000 $341,100,000 1.671 42.1% 94.5% 30th Payment 7,372,496
26 02/25/17 Sat $338,688,638 $0 $505,000,001 $302,214,244 1.671 44.0% 96.9%

Total 119,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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